R. 77-1153

RESOLUTION No. 217571
N Adopted on____JAN 26 1977

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 2, dated November 17, 1976,
heretofore filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document
No. 758095

» issued in connection with the contract

between The City of San Diego and R. E. Hazard Contracting
Company for STREET IMPROVEMENTS FOR THE SAN DIEGO COMMUNITY
COLLEGE EDUCATIONAL AND CULTURAL COMPLEX, said contract having
been filed in the office of the City Clerk as ﬁocument

No. 756237, be, and the same is hereby approved; and the
changes therein set forth, amounting to a net increase in

the contract price of $2,479.43, be and the same is hereby

4

approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

Koz o

/ Jdonn K. Riess, Deputy

JKR:1c¢:823.5
1/7/717
Aud.Cert.$8287
Or.Dept. :Engr. &hev.

MICROFILMED

MAY 311978
CCL26%-8 {REV. 172} 01283



CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER |

CERTIFICATION OF UNALLOTTED BALANCE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the money required for the allotment of funds for the purpose set

forth in the foregoing resolution is available in the Treasury, or is anticipated to come into the
going

Treasury, and is otherwise unallotted.’

Fund

Amount §

Purpose

Auditor and Comptroller of
The City of San Diego, Calif.

o

L FICE
% I: 06

SAN DIEGO, C}\UF.

RECER
LR

CIvy i O

CERTIFICATION OF UNENCUMBERED BALANCE

s

, :
"B OJAN 1L P

' | HEREBY CERTIFY that the indebtedness and obligation to be incurred by the contract or
agreement authorized by the hereto attached resolution, can be incurred without the violation of any
of the provisions of the Charter of the City of San Diego; and 1 do hereby further certify, in conformity
with the reguirements of the Charter of the City of San Diego, that sufficient moneys have been
appropriated for the purpose of said contract, that sufficient moneys to meet the obligations of said
contract are actually in the Treasury, or are anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of
the appropriation from which the same are to be drawn, and that the said moneys now actually in the

Treasury, together with the moneys anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of said

appropriation, are otherwise unencumbered.

Not to exceed § 2,479.43 Ww——

Auditor and/éomptroller of

€ City?‘ Die&o, Calif,

Dated December 28 , 1916

BY
A7 Jo ™
Vo Resolution No.
Fuad 2717  Prog/Elem. _5735  Object __3275 Project No. 001016

Purpose Change Order # 2-additions & deletions for street imorovements- SD Comm Coll.
' -
Vendor _R- E. Hazard Contracting Comnany ﬂ ‘ ER é‘ ” M‘ E u ural Co@oley 18

CERTIFICATE NO. 8287

RA75A yoe 01284

AC-381 (REV,.7-73)}



. LI *
- 1 » " A
Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on .cvrienn JAN 26 1977 '
by the following vote:
Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent

Gil Johnson m, D D D
Maureen F. Q’Connor IE/ D D D .
Lee Hubbard l]?’ D D D
Leon L. Williams I’g O O J

Floyd L, Morrow D D D M

Tom Gade [E" D D D

Joel M. Strobl 1% ] O O

Jess D. Haro ] D D [E/

Mayor Pete Wilson - B D D D

AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON R
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,
1
(Beald EDWARDNIELSEN ,
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, Califomnia ,

| .
S oy
o - =
L
o &2 %’; il
[P P
Z . 22 2
M - oo
€2 s = .
2o B = -
C; \\.ﬁ\ -t
= 3

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, Califormia

[T,
Wiy

Resolution . 6 1977
Number 2175‘71 Adopted, ... JAN 2 /@‘ o
L ..
%f CC-12768 {REV, 12-78)

S

MICROFILMED

MAY 311978
01285




